Specification
60 Watts
• Compact Size - High Power Density
• Rugged Design for Defense Applications
• Universal Input
• Wide Operating Temperature
• MIL-STD-461E
• Convection-cooled

2 x 6-32 threaded customer fixing
Max screw length into hole: 0.375 (9.5)
(12.70)
15
9 6
MCM60
Output Pin Connections
Pin D-Sub Type Pin D-Sub Type
1 Earth 6 N/C
2 N/C 7 N/C
3 N/C 8 Return
4 +Output 9 Return
5 +Output
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency (typ.) Model Number(2,3)
90-264 V
12 VDC 5.0 A 80% MCM60US12-D9
15 VDC 4.0 A 80% MCM60US15-D9
18 VDC 3.3 A 81% MCM60US18-D9
24 VDC 2.5 A 83% MCM60US24-D9
28 VDC 2.1 A 83% MCM60US28-D9
Mechanical Details
Derating Curve
Notes
1. All dimensions are in inches (mm).